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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Model
Universal
Suitable for outdoor use
Housing
Suitable for pulse button
Output current (mA)
Output power (W)
Degree of protection (IP)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Dimming 0-10 V
Dimming 1-10 V
Dimming DALI
Dimming phase cut-off
Dimming phase cut-on
Yes
(mA)
Rated voltage (V)
6-42
Voltage type
Rated frequency (Hz)
(%)
0.9
Q)
Grey
No
1-8
1-12
1-4
1-3
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Kema certified
(m)
(m)
(m)
Operation by Bluetooth

Dynamic

No

Plastic housing
Yes

150 - 1200
1-20
IP20

110

52

24

No

Yes

No

No

No

700
180 - 240

DC
50 - 60

0-100

-20 - +40

Yes
5.5

4.5
No
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